

<b>City of San Buenaventura</b> <b>Pavement Maintenance- 2021-2022 Street Slurry Seal Project</b> <b>91086</b> <b>2022-036</b> <b>N/A</b> <b>2/9/2023</b>				<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		1		2		3		4	
						All American Asphalt PO Box 2229 Corona CA, 92879 951-736-7600 1000001051		Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Sevaine Way, Jurupa Valley CA, 91752 714-826-3011 1000003382		American Asphalt South, Inc PO Box 310036, Fontana CA, 92331 909-427-8276 1000000645		VSS International, Inc. 3785 Channel Drive, West Sacramento, CA 95691 916-373-1500 1000001231	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit			Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	75,000.00	75,000.00	91,000.00	91,000.00	260,000.00	260,000.00	66,000.00	66,000.00	184,618.50	184,618.50
2	SWPCP	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,700.00	12,700.00
3	Slurry Seal Type 2	860	ELT	350.00	301,000.00	381.00	327,660.00	344.00	295,840.00	431.60	371,176.00	412.00	354,320.00
4	Slurry Seal Type 3	860	ELT	350.00	301,000.00	475.00	408,500.00	340.00	292,400.00	424.60	365,156.00	515.00	442,900.00
5				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	<b>Striping- Extruded Thermoplastic</b>			-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Caltrans Detail 8	12500	LF	0.65	8,125.00	0.50	6,250.00	0.40	5,000.00	0.88	11,000.00	0.43	5,375.00
8	Caltrans Detail 9	6100	LF	0.65	3,965.00	0.55	3,355.00	0.50	3,050.00	1.04	6,344.00	0.54	3,294.00
9	Caltrans Detail 22	8200	LF	0.80	6,560.00	1.90	15,580.00	1.70	13,940.00	1.87	15,334.00	1.82	14,924.00
10	Caltrans Detail 25	250	LF	0.80	200.00	2.70	675.00	2.50	625.00	2.75	687.50	2.68	670.00
11	Caltrans Detail 27B	550	LF	0.80	440.00	1.60	880.00	1.50	825.00	1.87	1,028.50	1.61	885.50
12	Caltrans Detail 27C	150	LF	0.85	127.50	2.75	412.50	2.60	390.00	2.50	375.00	2.78	417.00
13	Caltrans Detail 37B	800	LF	0.70	560.00	1.20	960.00	1.10	880.00	1.85	1,480.00	1.18	944.00
14	Caltrans Detail 38	4500	LF	0.70	3,150.00	1.60	7,200.00	1.50	6,750.00	1.76	7,920.00	1.61	7,245.00
15	Caltrans Detail 39	31600	LF	0.65	20,540.00	0.90	28,440.00	0.80	25,280.00	1.10	34,760.00	0.80	25,280.00
16	Caltrans Detail 39A	2500	LF	0.50	1,250.00	0.65	1,625.00	0.60	1,500.00	1.04	2,600.00	0.64	1,600.00
17	Caltrans Detail 40	600	LF	0.65	390.00	0.90	540.00	0.90	540.00	1.60	960.00	0.91	546.00
18				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Markings- Extruded Thermoplastic</b>												
19	Limit Bars	400	SF	4.00	1,600.00	4.30	1,720.00	4.00	1,600.00	3.75	1,500.00	4.28	1,712.00
20	Cross Hatching (12" wide)	200	SF	4.00	800.00	4.75	950.00	4.50	900.00	3.85	770.00	4.82	964.00
21	Crosswalks, White or Yellow	2300	SF	4.00	9,200.00	4.25	9,775.00	4.00	9,200.00	5.22	12,006.00	4.28	9,844.00
22	Pavement Markings	6000	SF	4.00	24,000.00	7.00	42,000.00	7.00	42,000.00	7.70	46,200.00	6.96	41,760.00
	<b>Colorized Pavement Markings</b>												
23	Green Bicycle Markings	2000	SF	8.50	17,000.00	9.00	18,000.00	8.00	16,000.00	8.75	17,500.00	8.56	17,120.00
24	Release on Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
25				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Base Bid Total (\$)</b>				<b>789,908.50</b>		<b>972,523.50</b>		<b>984,721.00</b>		<b>965,298.00</b>		<b>1,127,120.00</b>	